

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.4 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 559 OF 2007

B.P.WELFARE STY'S INST.OF DEN.& ALD.SC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/11/2007 This appl. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.  
Mr.Gautam Godara, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
State Ms.Pinky, Adv.  
Ms.Sangeeta, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
For Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv

For R 4 Mr.Nikhil Goel, Adv.  
For Mrs.Sheela Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

th

List the application on 5 December, 2007 along with writ petition paper books.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master